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FO'M Coordinators& Presidents

Oct 1978 - Dec 1979
Dec 1979 - Nov 1980
Nov 1980 - Dec 1981
1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

Jan - Jul 1988

Aug 1988 - Dec 1989
1990

1991

Judy Breslar and Susan Ingraham
Elizabeth Franco and Boruna Peerbhoy
Boruna Peerbhoy and Nancy Kidney
Nancy Kidney

Maura Rinaldi

Nancy Hawes

Genny Grinsted

Gladys Andraca

Julia Oh

Aune Garcia

Sue Sismondo

Pamela Yearsley

Irene Tan

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

Jan - Jun 1998

Jul 1998 - Sep 1999
Oct 1999 - Sep 2000
Oct 2000 - Sep 2001
Oct 2001 - Sep 2002
Oct 2002 - May 2003
Jun 2003 -

Roda Ahluwalia
Sally Ward
Shaha Parpia
Nancy LeBaron
Jean Miller

June Davey

Beba Hamati
Kay Anand-Sobti
Margaret White
Holly Nash
Brooks Goodyear
Cecilia Carpay
Jane lyer
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